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48845
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96344
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Alderman, Pam
Beal, Kassie
Bellflower, Christy
Blair, Megan
Blinn, Emily
Boggs, Elissia
Bradley, Melissa
Brantley, Brttany
Brantley, Terri
Brockhurst, Jackie
Brown, Victoria
Butler, Rylee
Byers, Julie
Conner, Rylie
Considine, Alexa
Cornet, Sonya
Crouch, Karelyn
Curkovic, Angie
Dallaire, Brittany
DeCarlo, Autumn
Denapoli, Julie
Dieter, Jordan
Downs, Cindy
Driggers, Atley
Durden, Emma
Elrod, January
Eubanks, Hillary
Furr, Gina
Geiger, Brandi

Giddens, Lauren
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89121
93705
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94318
75323
75736
82349
22739
26155

85692

64708

55766

91887
46095
2604
112043
40459
76298
109916

99132

86168
7194
79072
16320
20744
20572
16961
107913
23589
104131
15315
115671

Gladney, Cassidy
Godsey, Ricki
Gray, Robin
Gulmy, Miranda
Hall, Kim
Hamilton, Patricia
Hammond, Doug

Harrison, Diana

Hattaway, Teresa

Head, Shelly

Hofle, Martyne

Hopper, Michelle

Keene, Alicia

Kennedy, Brandi
Larkins, Squeak

Levay, Heaven

Long, Martha

Machetti, Ally

Maldonado, Aliah

Malisoff, Kirin

Malphurs, Macy

Mann, Cheryl Lynn

Meadows, Grace

Motteler (llg), Lisa

Ogg, Heather

Olseen, Sherry

Pettis, Tammi
Phillips, Jolene
Phillips, Megan

Pieczonka, Avery
Piel, Derek

Pittman, Braydee
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70519
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98937
17291
11439
11441
11440
72655
100284
70890
113395
108640
63513
101584
101583
8089
80037
25805
20746
109750
64673
52613
79277
14864

56965

Quinn, Jessie
Reinbott, Shellie
Relue, Caitlin
Rimes, Katie
Rittmanic, Kady
Roberts, Addison
Roebuck, Bobbi Jo
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Shumate, Crystal
Skelton, Carolyn
Skelton, Jennifer
Skelton-Jones, Yvonne
Smith, Katie
Sporacio, Kim
Stein, Karina
Stremming, Alexis
Strohbeck, Bree
Tebbe, Crystal
Thomas, Erika
Thomas, Tia
Townsend, Julie
Turnbull, Jimmy
Turnbull, Tammy
Turner, Nicole
Vachon, Adison
Vanagas, Heather
Wallace, Kayla
Wilcox, Jalee
Wynn, Gaye
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26155
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7194
16320
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8089
80037
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#In Each D >>>

Gray, Robin
Hamilton, Patricia
Hammond, Doug
Hattaway, Teresa

Head, Shelly
Mann, Cheryl Lynn
Motteler (llg), Lisa

Tebbe, Crystal
Townsend, Julie
Turnbull, Jimmy

Turnbull, Tammy
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92850
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94318
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112043
109916
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104131

115671

108640

109750

#In Each D >>>

Boggs, Elissia
Connor, Rylie
Duncan, Laney
Durden, Emma
Gulmy, Miranda
Keller, Madison
Levay, Heaven
Maldonado, Aliah

Malisoff, Kirin

Pieczonka, Avery

Pittman, Braydee
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Stremming, Alexis

Strohbeck, Bree

Vachon, Addison
- . |
|
- . |
- |
- - |
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
- . |
. _________________|
- . |
|
- . |
- |
- - |
|

6/2/2022 21:50:03

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

1D
1D

0
0
0

o o o, » O o

4
Points . 2D

N

o

o o o o, o o o0 o O o o o o o o

wWlw W w Wl W W
o 0o U O U O O

4
Points . 4D
5 4D

6
Points . 5D

5
0
5

o

o

ol o

o

YOUTH

IS

4

# of NT's
0

o
<
3
@
=z
p=r

(4]
z z zlz z
SES SRS S

o o o o o0 o o o o o o u o o o



FLOO_Points_2022.xls YOUTH

6/2/2022 21:50:03 9



FLOO_Points_2022.xls

6/2/2022 21:50:03

YOUTH

10



FLOO_Points_2022.xIs

# Shows
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Member#
83925
47054
44472
102321
55766
99132
79072
70991
101708
98937
11440
20746

00 Contestant - OPEN
Brown, Victoria
Byers, Julie
DeCarlo, Autumn
Durden, Emma
Hopper, Michelle
Malisoff, Kirin
Meadows, Grace
Rimes, Katie
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Skelton-Jones, Yvonne
Turner, Nicole

Meadows, Grace
Byers, Julie
Malisoff, Kirin
Rimes, Katie
Skelton-Jones, Yvonne
Turner, Nicole
Brown, Victoria
Durden, Emma
Schreyer, Jaliegh
DeCarlo, Autumn
Hopper, Michelle
Roebuck, McLayne

1D Points
4
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S NO=2NNNN2W_22 2 NWW-=a W

Member#
60118
91966
48845
26155
91887
46095
7194
79072
16961
20573
70991
98937
101584
25805
64673
52613

00 Contestant - OPEN
Brantley, Brttany
Dieter, Jordan
Elrod, January
Hattaway, Teresa
Keene, Alicia
Kennedy, Brandi
Mann, Cheryl Lynn
Meadows, Grace
Pettis, Tammi
Reinbott, Shellie
Rimes, Katie
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Thomas, Erika
Turnbull, Tammy
Vanagas, Heather
Wallace, Kayla

Elrod, January
Brantley, Brttany
Reinbott, Shellie
Hattaway, Teresa
Meadows, Grace

Keene, Alicia
Vanagas, Heather
Mann, Cheryl Lynn

Pettis, Tammi

Rimes, Katie
Schreyer, Jaliegh

Thomas, Erika
Turnbull, Tammy

Dieter, Jordan

Wallace, Kayla
Kennedy, Brandi
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12
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Member# 00 Contestant - OPEN
112271 Boggs, Elissia
83925 Brown, Victoria
113754 Considine, Alexa
102321 Durden, Emma
48845 Elrod, January
43491 Gray, Robin
82349 Hammond, Doug
26155 Hattaway, Teresa
109916 Maldonado, Aliah
16961 Pettis, Tammi
104131 Pieczonka, Avery
59318 Roebuck, Bobbi Jo
101708 Roebuck, McLayne
11439 Skelton, Carolyn
108640 Strohbeck, Bree
63513 Tebbe, Crystal
101583 Thomas, Tia
8089 Townsend, Julie
80037 Turnbull, Jimmy
25805 Turnbull, Tammy
64673 Vanagas, Heather
56965 Yelko, Rachel

6/2/2022 21:50:03

Skelton, Carolyn
Turnbull, Jimmy
Boggs, Elissia
Brown, Victoria
Considine, Alexa
Gray, Robin
Pettis, Tammi
Pieczonka, Avery
Roebuck, McLayne
Strohbeck, Bree
Tebbe, Crystal
Turnbull, Tammy
Vanagas, Heather
Elrod, January
Maldonado, Aliah
Townsend, Julie
Yelko, Rachel
Hammond, Doug
Hattaway, Teresa
Roebuck, Bobbi Jo
Thomas, Tia
Durden, Emma

3D Points
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Member#

94317
42978
52949
113754
3575
0
103742
95483
43491
75736
82349
85692
16320
107913
70991
100284
70890
108640
8089
80037
25805
64673

00 Contestant - OPEN

Blinn, Emily
Bradley, Melissa
Brantley, Terri
Considine, Alexa
Cornet, Sonya
Crouch, Karelyn
Driggers, Atley
Eubanks, Hillary
Gray, Robin
Hamilton, Patricia
Hammond, Doug
Head, Shelly
Motteler (llg), Lisa
Phillips, Jolene
Rimes, Katie
Sporacio, Kim
Stein, Karina
Strohbeck, Bree
Townsend, Julie
Turnbull, Jimmy
Turnbull, Tammy
Vanagas, Heather

Turnbull, Tammy
Head, Shelly
Gray, Robin
Rimes, Katie

Strohbeck, Bree

Cornet, Sonya
Crouch, Karelyn
Driggers, Atley
Hamilton, Patricia
Phillips, Jolene
Sporacio, Kim
Stein, Karina
Townsend, Julie
Vanagas, Heather

Bradley, Melissa
Brantley, Terri

Considine, Alexa

Eubanks, Hillary

Hammond, Doug

Motteler (llg), Lisa

Turnbull, Jimmy
Blinn, Emily

4D Points
3
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2

2
8
3
1
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1
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1
4
8
1
1
2
2
1
6

Member#
94317
112271

3575
96344
89121
94318
75323
22739
85692
64708
40459
16320
20744
20572
89194
101708
98937
113395
25805

OPEN-D
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00 Contestant - OPEN
Blinn, Emily
Boggs, Elissia
Cornet, Sonya
Furr, Gina
Gladney, Cassidy
Gulmy, Miranda
Hall, Kim
Harrison, Diana
Head, Shelly
Hofle, Martyne
Long, Martha
Motteler (lig), Lisa
Ogg, Heather
Olseen, Sherry
Relue, Caitlin
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Stremming, Alexis
Turnbull, Tammy

Hall, Kim
Motteler (lig), Lisa
Ogg, Heather
Hofle, Martyne
Head, Shelly
Gulmy, Miranda
Furr, Gina
Blinn, Emily
Boggs, Elissia
Relue, Caitlin
Stremming, Alexis
Turnbull, Tammy
Long, Martha
Olseen, Sherry
Gladney, Cassidy
Harrison, Diana
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
Cornet, Sonya
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# Shows
2
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Member#
26155

00 Contestant - SENIOR
Hattaway, Teresa

1D Points
5

# Shows
3

1
1
2

Member#
43491
82345

7194
8089

00 Contestant - SENIOR
Gray, Robin
Hammond, Doug
Mann, Cheryl Lynn
Townsend, Julie

2D Points
10
4
5
5

# Shows
2
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Member#
26155
16320
63513

8089
80037
25805
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00 Contestant - SENIOR
Hattaway, Teresa
Motteler (lig), Lisa

Tebbe, Crystal
Townsend, Julie
Turnbull, Jimmy
Turnbull, Tammy

3D Points

# Shows

3

2
1
4
2

Member#

43491
75736
82345
16320
25805

00 Contestant - SENIOR
Gray, Robin
Hamilton, Patricia
Hammond, Doug
Motteler (lig), Lisa
Turnbull, Tammy

4D Points
5
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Member#
75736
85692
16320

SENIOR-D
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00 Contestant - SENIOR
Hamilton, Patricia
Head, Shelly
Motteler (llg), Lisa
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2
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Member#
104303
99132
101708
98937

00 Contestant - YOUTH
Keller, Madison
Malisoff, Kirin
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh

1D Points
5

3
4
5

# Shows
1
2

Member#
104131
98937

00 Contestant - YOUTH
Pieczonka, Avery
Schreyer, Jaliegh

2D Points
5
5

# Shows
2

1
1
3
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Member# 00 Contestant - YOUTH
112271 Boggs, Elissia
102321 Durden, Emma
109916 Maldonado, Aliah
108640 Strohbeck, Bree
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5
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Member#
112271
92850
94318
115671
113395
108640

00 Contestant - YOUTH
Boggs, Elissia
Duncan, Laney
Gulmy, Miranda

Pittman, Braydee
Stremming, Alexis
Strohbeck, Bree

4D Points
5
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# Shows
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112271
94318
101708
98937
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00 Contestant - YOUTH
Boggs, Elissia
Gulmy, Miranda
Roebuck, McLayne
Schreyer, Jaliegh
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5D Points
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5
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5
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Month Day Arena-District
JAN 1 Wauchula - FL04

JAN 8 RAINBOW RIDERS - FL 02
JAN 8 Sand Cay Farms - FL10

JAN 15 COCOABIT & SPUR - FL 03
JAN 15 PIERSON SADDLE CLUB - FL 09
JAN 22 TRENTON - FL 08

FEB 5 VERO (IRRC) - FL 03

FEB 12 BAKER CO. - FL 02

FEB 12 Sweet Cypress Ranch - FL10
FEB 19 REALITY RANCH - FL 04
FEB 19 LAKE HELEN - FL 09

FEB 26 Lee County Posse - FL10
FEB 26 BRANFORD - FL O8

MAR 5 Cross City - FL 08

MAR 19 Pierson - FL 09

MAR 26 Baker Co. - FL 02

MAR 26 Sweet Cypress Ranch - FL10
APR 9 Lake City - FL 08

APR 9 Crawfordville - FL 01

APR 9 Sand Cay farms - FL10

APR 23 La Belle - FL10

APR 23 Winding Trails - FL 04

MAY 7 Lee County Posse - FL10
MAY 14 Live Oak - FL 08

6/2/2022 21:50:03
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